PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES

FECHA

martes, 18 de julio de 2017

TURNO DE
INSPECCION

INSPECTOR

ALMACEN/
LUGAR DE
INSPECCION

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS

IMPORTACIONES

EXPORTACIONES

AGRICOLA

09:30:00 a.m.

MOSCOL
MARCHAN
JUAN
MANUEL

11:30:00 a.m.

REQUIN
RAYMUNDO
NILTON

Talma, Sharff

17002-6339

17099-11313

14:30 horas

MOSCOL
MARCHAN
JUAN
MANUEL

DHL, AQP,
Talma

17002-5956

17002-6240

17002-6357

17099-11519

17099-11874

17099-12349

16:00 horas

REQUIN
RAYMUNDO
NILTON

TNT

17002-

6238

18:00 horas

MOSCOL
MARCHAN
JUAN
MANUEL

Talma, TNT

17002-

6385

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA

PECUARIO

09:30:00 a.m.

MARTEL
MANZANO
MARUJA
LUCIA

Shohin

17002-6266

11:30:00 a.m.

MARTEL
MANZANO
MARUJA
LUCIA

ROJAS
ADRIANZEN
CESAR
FERNANDO

Talma,
Oficina

17002-6352

17002-6353

17002-

6384

17002-
6344

17002-
6354

14:30 horas

MARTEL
MANZANO
MARUJA
LUCIA

Shohin

17099-11994

17002-6351

17002-

6392

16:00 horas

MARTEL
MANZANO
MARUJA
LUCIA

DHL, Talma,
Shohin

17002-6243

17099-11994

17002-6362

17002-6297

17002-

6293

18:00 horas

MARTEL
MANZANO
MARUJA
LUCIA

Talma

17002-6389

17002-6294

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO




